excavated earth lead upto 50 m and for all lift, as directed

by Engineer-in-charge. All kinds of soil + Extra rates for

quantities of works, executed: In or under water and/or

liquid mud, including pumping out water as required

2227.12 cum 139.70 311128.66 INR  Three Lakh Eleven Thousand One Hundred & 

Twenty Eight  and Paise Sixty Six Only

3 CARRIAGE OF MATERIALS 1.1 By Mechanical 

Transport including loading ,unloading and stacking Earth 

5 km

556.78 cum 224.10 124774.40 INR  One Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred 

& Seventy Four  and Paise Forty Only

4 Clearing jungle including uprooting of rank vegetation,

grass, brush wood, trees and saplings of girth up to 30 cm

measured at a height of 1 m above ground level and

removal of rubbish up to a distance of 50 m outside the

periphery of the area cleared.

9184.38 cum 10.55 96895.21 INR  Ninety Six Thousand Eight Hundred & Ninety Five  

and Paise Twenty One Only

5 Alum lifting, loading, unloading and carriage from store to 

filter plant etc

48.00 day 3864.00 185472.00 INR  One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Four Hundred & 

Seventy Two  Only

6 Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC 1.000 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority:  Project Engineer (civil),CCL, Kathara

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.

[...]

Name of Work:AMC for two years for cleaning of settling tank no. 1, 2, water flocculator, ground reservoir, drain, jungle and Alum lifting, loading, unloading and carriage from store to filter plant 

under Kathara Colliery (for a period of two years)

Validate Print Help

Total in Figures 718270.27 INR  Seven Lakh Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred & 

Seventy  and Paise Twenty Seven Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words
INR Zero Only